
0

2000

4000

6000

1000 2000 3000
Elevation (meters a.s.l.)

S
R

L 
(c

m
 g−1

)
a

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

1000 2000 3000
Elevation (meters a.s.l.)

A
M

F
 C

ol
on

iz
at

io
n 

ra
te

AMF−on
AMF−off

b

40

80

120

1000 2000 3000
Elevation (meters a.s.l.)

B
io

m
as

s 
(M

g 
C

 h
a−1

)

c

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

1000 2000 3000
Elevation (meters a.s.l.)

N
P

P
 (

M
g 

C
 h

a−1
y−1

)

d


